SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

College

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

Course Name

Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English
Master of Arts -
English

Master of Arts -
English

Registration_Id

252001859

252010748

252016512

252007166

252019061

252019285

252019597

252020776

252007003

252014800

252019288

252019733

252014089

252019425

StudentFullName

SHAGUN
SHALU

EKTA

Yuti Vashistha
AARTI

NEETU KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
POONAM YADAV
Divya Arora
Sushma

PRIYA

Kavita

Sanjana

SAPNA KUMARI

PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name

JITENDER
SUNIL KUMAR
AJIT SINGH
Sohanish
Vashistha
GYAN CHAND
UMED SINGH
BIRENDER
SINGH
DILAWAR SINGH
Ashok Kumar
Bhagirath
SHYAM BABU
Rambilash

Rajpal

KARAN SINGH

MobileNo

7988155039

9350085091

8307551778

8950906963

7737898125

9306628554

9350776258

8571920402

9920085928

9485773272

9729027741

8307134177

8168455139

9468226575

DOB

18-10-2004

15-09-2005

26-08-2004

14-02-2004

14-04-2003

01-05-2001

05-08-2003

17-05-2003

07-08-1987

13-10-1998

05-06-2004

18-03-2001

01-05-2004

20-09-2001

Reservation
Category
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
General
General
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Category

UG %

73.9167

69.2917

65.2414

64.3000

63.1667

63.0000

62.0000

60.4483

60.1429

58.5079

56.0000

52.7500

52.2917

48.9167



